
 

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT. 

 

    

  

 

TKH Bus Service 

 

(TKH New Cairo Shuttle Bus Schedule) 

➢ Dec 21 to Jan 15, 2026 

         

                                   (Campus to New Cairo Shuttle Bus) 
 
               Pickup Point                                                                                           Time 
 

• TKH Campus                                                                                                           2:30 PM 

• Emaar Mivida SQ – 90 S                                                                                       3:10 PM  

• Eastown Gate 2                                                                                                     3:15 PM   

• Point 90 Mall                                                                                                         3:20 PM 

• Americana Plaza – 90 S                                                                                        3:25 PM  

• Waterway – Seoudi Market                                                                                3:30 PM  

• Air Force Hospital – 90 St                                                                                    3:40 PM  

• Downtown Mall                                                                                                    3:45 PM 

 
 
 

 

 

 
➢ Contact Us; 

• Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777.  

• E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg. 

mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

